
Dbananjayarao Gadgil Library 

IIIEI mm 111m ~III mum I lID i 
GIPE-PUNE-062969 



DISSERTATIONS AND DISCUSSIONS 



DISSERTATIONS 
AND 

DISCUSSION S 

POI.ITICAJ" PHILOSOPHICAL, A,ND HISTORICAL 

.R •• RINTBV 

CHIEPLY PROH TOB BDUIBUROB AND 

WESTMINSTER REVIEWS. 

Bt 

JOHN STU ART MILL. 

IN FOUR VOLUMES. 

VOL. n 

THIRD EDITION. 

LONDON: 
LONGliANS, GREEN. READER. AND DYER. 

H.DCCC.LXXV. 



1.01'11". : 

.'VILL, ItDWA.k"~ AliD CO., PRJ!lTER!I, l'HA.!'IlIoI< ~IIIP.Y.T, 

COV&!rT GA.RDJI!N. 



CONTENTS· OF VOL. II. 

K. DE TOCQtTEVILLIt ON DEIlOCRACr '" '"'ERICA 

BAlLET ON BEBULIT'. THEOBT OF \·ISION 

KICHELEY'S HISTORT or flU.lfCE 

THE CLlIIIS or LABOea. 

Gt:iZOT'S ESSArs AND umMS OY HISTORT 

EARLY GRECUN HISTORT AND LEGEND 

YINDICATION or THE FRL"ICB REVOLUTIOY or r£BRtTABT 1848, 

IN REJ'LT 10 LORD B80UGBAli AND OTHERS 

ENrRANCHISEXElIT or WOKEN • 

DL WHEWI:LL ON KORAL PHILOSOPHY 

GROTE'S BlSTORT 0. GREECE 

.' 

APPENDIX 10 TBE PAPU IKTrrLED '\'lXDICJ.TIOIf or THE 

84 

120 

181 

218 

283, 

33;; 

411 

450 

510 

FRElIeR U\"O!.OTION 0. FlBJlUItT 1848.' S55 


